
      

   

 

    

    

   

      

      

  

 

   

 

 

   

  

  

  

     

  

     

 

    

 

   

  

     

  

    

S2S Projects in Existing Right of Way 

#1 North Central Gravity Main Install 

ITEM # MATERIAL UNIT QTY COST TOTAL 

1106 8" SDR 26 Green Pipe LF 350 $15.04 $5,264.00 

1105 6" SDR 26 Green Pipe LF 84 $8.32 $698.88 

1073 8" Sanded Grout Collar EA 1 $70.95 $70.95 

1064 8" X 6" SDR 26 GxG WYE EA 2 $63.36 $126.72 

1068 6" X 4" SDR 26 GxGxG DBL WYE EA 2 $50.02 $100.04 

1950 Gravity Main Locate Tape EA 1 $34.93 $34.93 

???? Concrete Manhole EA 1 N/A N/A 

TOTAL - WITHOUT MANHOLE 

$6,295.52 

#2 Jefferson Street 

ITEM # MATERIAL UNIT QTY COST TOTAL 

NON-CONTRACT 10"X4" TAPPING SLEEVE EA 1 ESTIMATED $1,100.00 $1,100.00 

10 4" TAPPING VALVE EA 1 $776.85 $776.85 

1331 4"X2" TAP PLUG EA 1 $56.09 $56.09 

731 4" MJ KIT EA 1 $19.64 $19.64 

365 2" BRASS ADAPTOR MALE X GRIP EA 2 $62.75 $125.50 

1151 VALVE BOX EA 2 $143.92 $287.84 

1153 VALVE BOX LID / SEWER EA 2 $53.94 $107.88 

1955 GREEN LOCATE WIRE EA 1 $223.08 $223.08 

111 2" SDR 9 PEX-A POLY LF 100 $6.25 $625.00 

895 2" S.S. INSERTS EA 2 $2.08 $4.16 

1943 80 LB BAG OF CONCRETE EA 8 $9.39 $75.12 

1157 TRACE WIRE PORT EA 2 $71.47 $142.94 

1 2" NUT VALVE THREAD X THREAD EA 1 $375.79 $375.79 

458 BRASS MEDALLION 2" VALVE EA 1 $16.40 $16.40 

460 BRASS MEDALLION 4" VALVE EA 1 $16.40 $16.40 

TOTAL 

$3,952.69 



      

 

 

   

  

  

  

     

 

    

 

    

 

  

  

     

  

  

     

 

 

      

    

 

     

     

 

  

  

 

    

  

S2S Projects in Existing Right of Way 

#3 WASHINGTON STREET 

ITEM # MATERIAL UNIT QTY COST TOTAL 

NON-CONTRACT 10"X4" TAPPING SLEEVE EA 1 ESTIMATED $1,100.00 $1,100.00 

10 4" TAPPING VALVE EA 1 $776.85 $776.85 

1331 4"X2" TAP PLUG EA 1 $56.09 $56.09 

731 4" MJ KIT EA 1 $19.64 $19.64 

365 2" BRASS ADAPTOR MALE X GRIP EA 2 $62.75 $125.50 

1151 VALVE BOX EA 2 $143.92 $287.84 

1153 VALVE BOX LID / SEWER EA 2 $53.94 $107.88 

1955 GREEN LOCATE WIRE EA 1 $223.08 $223.08 

111 2" SDR 9 PEX-A POLY LF 200 $6.25 $1,250.00 

895 2" S.S. INSERTS EA 2 $2.08 $4.16 

1943 80LB BAGS OF CONCRETE EA 8 $9.39 $75.12 

1157 TRACE WIRE PORTS EA 2 $71.47 $142.94 

1 2" NUT VALVE THREAD X THREAD EA 1 $375.79 $375.79 

458 BRASS MEDALLION 2" VALVE EA 1 $16.40 $16.40 

460 BRASS MEDALLION 4" VALVE EA 1 $16.40 $16.40 

TOTAL 

$4,577.69 

#4 SEBASTIAN BLVD & SOUTH WIMBROW DRIVE 

ITEM # MATERIAL UNIT QTY COST TOTAL 

680 4"X2" SADDLE EA 1 $134.90 $134.90 

404 2" BRASS BALL CORP MALE X GRIP EA 1 $209.23 $209.23 

111 2" SDR 9 PEX-A POLY LF 300 $6.25 $1,875.00 

895 2" S.S. INSERTS EA 2 $2.08 $4.16 

365 2" BRASS ADAPTOR MALE X GRIP EA 1 $62.75 $62.75 

1 2" NUT VALVE THREAD X THREAD EA 1 $375.79 $375.79 

1955 GREEN LOCATE WIRE EA 1 $223.08 $223.08 

1943 80LB BAGS OF CONCRETE EA 4 $9.39 $37.56 

1157 TRACE WIRE PORT EA 1 $71.47 $71.47 

1151 VALVE BOX EA 1 $143.92 $143.92 

1153 VALVE BOX LID / SEWER EA 1 $53.94 $53.94 

458 BRASS MEDALLION 2" VALVE EA 1 $16.40 $16.40 

TOTAL 

$3,208.20 



      

  

 

     

   

  

   

  

 

 

 

    

  

    

  

    

    

 

   

  

     

   

      

      

      

  

   

  

 

 

  

 

    

    

  

  

 

S2S Projects in Existing Right of Way 

#5 LOUISIANA AVE BETWEEN 512 

ITEM # MATERIAL UNIT QTY COST TOTAL 

8 4" GATE VALVE MJ X MJ EA 1 $615.79 $615.79 

1307 4" MJ SOLID PLUG EA 1 $30.51 $30.51 

731 4" MJ KITS EA 3 $19.64 $58.92 

1578 4" MEGA LUGS PVC EA 2 $31.27 $62.54 

1602 4" BELL RESTRAINTS EA 4 $45.72 $182.88 

1950 SEWER LOCATE TAPE EA 1 $34.93 $34.93 

1955 GREEN LOCATE WIRE EA 1 $223.08 $223.08 

1151 VALVE BOX EA 1 $143.92 $143.92 

1153 VALVE BOX LID / SEWER EA 1 $53.94 $53.94 

1157 TRACE WIRE PORT EA 1 $71.47 $71.47 

1122 4" DR 18 C900 GREEN PIPE LF 560 $7.18 $4,020.80 

1943 80LB BAGS OF CONCRETE EA 4 $9.39 $37.56 

460 BRAS MEDALLION 4" VALVE EA 1 $16.40 $16.40 

TOTAL 

$5,552.74 

#6 HIGH STREET & TAFT STREET AREA 

ITEM # MATERIAL UNIT QTY COST TOTAL 

NON-CONTRACT 20"X4" TAPPING SLEEVE EA 1 ESTIMATED $2,500.00 $2,500.00 

10 4" TAPPING VALVE EA 1 $776.85 $776.85 

8 4" GATE VALVE MJ X MJ EA 2 $615.79 $1,231.58 

1307 4" MJ SOLID PLUG EA 2 $30.51 $61.02 

1199 4" 90 DEGREE P-401 MJ X MJ EA 2 $235.66 $471.32 

1187 4" 45 DEGREE P-401 MJ X MJ EA 2 $217.95 $435.90 

1479 4"X4" TEE P-401 MJ X MJ EA 1 $267.15 $267.15 

731 4" MJ KITS EA 16 $19.64 $314.24 

1578 4" MEGA LUG PVC EA 14 $31.27 $437.78 

1602 4" BELL RESTRAINTS EA 10 $45.72 $457.20 

1950 SEWER LOCATE TAPE EA 2 $34.93 $69.86 

1955 GREEN LOCATE WIRE EA 4 $223.08 $892.32 

1943 80LB BAGS OF CONCRETE EA 12 $9.39 $112.68 

1151 VALVE BOX EA 3 $143.92 $431.76 

1153 VALVE BOX LID / SEWER EA 3 $53.94 $161.82 

1122 4" DR 18 C900 GREEN PIPE LF 1800 $7.18 $12,924.00 

1157 TRACE WIRE PORT EA 3 $71.47 $214.41 

460 BRASS MEDALLION 4" VALVE EA 3 $16.40 $49.20 

TOTAL 

$21,809.09 



      

       

 

    

     

   

  

    

  

 

 

 

    

  

  

  

 

  

S2S Projects in Existing Right of Way 

# 7 OLD DIXIE HWY - SOUTH OF 512 

ITEM # MATERIAL UNIT QTY COST TOTAL 

1122 4" DR 18 C900 GREEN PIPE LF 700 $7.18 $5,026.00 

8 4" GATE VALVE MJ X MJ EA 1 $615.79 $615.79 

1307 4" MJ SOLID PLUG EA 1 $30.51 $30.51 

731 4" MJ KITS EA 3 $19.64 $58.92 

1578 4" MEGA LUG PVC EA 4 $31.27 $125.08 

1602 4" BELL RESTRAINTS EA 4 $45.72 $182.88 

1950 SEWER LOCATE TAPE EA 1 $34.93 $34.93 

1955 GREEN LOCATE WIRE EA 2 $223.08 $446.16 

1151 VALVE BOX EA 1 $143.92 $143.92 

1153 VALVE BOX LID / SEWER EA 1 $53.94 $53.94 

1943 80LB BAGS OF CONCRETE EA 4 $9.39 $37.56 

1157 TRACE WIRE PORT EA 1 $71.47 $71.47 

460 BRASS MEDALLION 4" VALVE EA 1 $16.40 $16.40 

TOTAL 

$6,843.56 

ESTIMATED GRAND TOTAL 

$52,239.49 
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